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Tallinna Spordihall 17.02.2018 

TULEMUSED 
 

Tüdrukud  sünd.1999-2002 
 
60m jooks   Sünniaeg Klubi/Kool Tulemus Punkt 

1.  Kristiina Leilop  18.06.00 Hiie kool 9.32  15 
2. Ilona Reinsare  16.03.02 Talkur  9.51  12  
3.  Daisi Odras  15.09.99 Hiie kool 9.57  10 
4. Anete Veerema  03.02.99 Hiie kool 9.67  9 

 
200 m jooks 

1. Kristiina Leilop  18.06.00 Hiie kool 31.91  15 
2. Daisi Odras  15.09.99 Hiie kool 34.09  12 
3.  Anete Veerema  03.02.99 Hiie kool 34.54  10 

 
Kaugushüpe 

1.  Kristiina Leilop  18.11.00 Hiie kool 4.24  15 
2. Ilona Reinsare  16.03.02 Talkur  3.89  12 
3.  Anete Veerema  03.02.99 Hiie kool 3,86  10 
4. Daisi Odras  15.09.99 Hiie kool 3.61  9  

     
 

Poisid  sünd.1999-2002 
60m jooks  
1. Karl Kristjan Kajak 2.10.01  Hiie kool 7.69  15 
2.  Rinat Raisp  25.05.01 Talkur  8.34  12 
3. Mikkael Päären  27.02.02 Hiie kool 8.81  10 

 
200 m jooks 

1. Karl- Kristjan Kajak 2.10.01  Hiie kool 24.76  15 
2. Rinat Raisp  25.05.01 Talkur  27.18  12 
3. Mikkael Päären  27.02.02 Hiie kool 30.65  10  

 
Kaugushüpe 
1. Karl Kristjan Kajak 2.01.01  Hiie kool 6.12  15 
2. Rinat Raisp  25.05.01 Talkur  5.13  12 
3. Mikkael Päären  27.02.02 Hiie kool 4.08  10 

   
 

Naised 
60m tõkkejooks           
1.  Cathy Saem  14.12.93 Talkur  10.68  15 
 
200m jooks           
1. Cathy Saem  14.12.93 Talkur  29.51  15 
2. Liis Laidra  28.03.83 Talkur  37.73  12  

     
800m jooks 
1. Monika Matsina  29.03.69 Talkur  4.07.97  15 
 
Kõrgushüpe           
1. Cathy Saem  14.12.93 Talkur  1.45  15 
2. Kristiina Leilop  18.11.00 Hiie kool 1.26  LA 
3.  Monika Matsina  29.03.69 Talkur  NH   

 



Kaugushüpe 
1. Cathy Saem  14.12.93 Talkur  5.07  15 

           
Kuulitõuge 4 kg          
1.  Monika Matsina  29.03.69 Talkur  7.13  15 

 
 

Mehed 
 
60 m jooks 

1. Jorgen Liiv  12.04.90 Talkur  7.60  15 
2. Tanel Vinsap  23.09.92 VKÜ  7.70  12 
3. Aarne Kuusmann 31.01.97 Talkur  7.91  10 
4.  Siim Kambek  27.04.88 VKÜ  8.13  9 
5. Martin Saar  18.01.98 Eero  8.23  8 
6. Toomas Saluste 12.07.77 Talkur  8.49  LA 
7.  Oliver Sütt  18.03.80 Talkur  8.65  7 
8. Marko Vingisaar 04.03.97 Talkur  9.06  6 
9. Andre Jermakov 15.09.98 Talkur  9.19  5 
 
200 m jooks 
1. Siim Kambek  27.04.88 VKÜ  25.87  15 
2. Aarne Kuusmann 31.01.97 Talkur  25.98  12 
3.  Toomas Saluste 12.07.77 Talkur  28.38  10 
4. Marko Vingisaar 04.03.97 Talkur  28.48  9 
5. Oliver Sütt  18.03.80 Talkur  29.22  8 

 
1500 m jooks          
1. Siim Kambek  27.04.88 VKÜ  5:27.3  15 
2. Andre Jermakov 15.09.98 Talkur  5:47.5  12 
3. Argo Purv  25.10.76 VKÜ  6:17.5  10 
4. Martin Viljasaar  14.11.89 VKÜ  6:28.1  9  

 
60 m tõkkejooks     
1. Tanel Vinsap  23.09.92 VKÜ  9.38  15 
2. Aarne Kuusmann 31.01.97 Talkur  9.70  LA 

        
Kõrgushüpe      
1. Tanel Vinsap  23.09.92 VKÜ  1.80  15 
2. Arne Kuusmann 31.01.97 Talkur  1.63  12 
3. Aare Matsina  05.06.64 Talkur  1.45  10 
4. Rinat Raisp  25.05.01 Talkur  NH   
 
Kaugushüpe      
1. Jorgen Liiv  12.04.90 Talkur  6,20  15 
2. Martin Saar  18.01.98 Eero  5.58  12 
3. Tanel Vinsap  23.09.92 VKÜ  5.51  10  
4. Toomas Saluste 12.07.77 Talkur  5.24  9 
5. Oliver Sütt  18.03.80 Talkur  4.77  8 
6. Arne Kuusmann 31.01.97 Talkur  4.69  LA 
7. Andre Jermakov 15.09.98 Talkur  4.48  7 
8. Marko Vingisaar 04.03.97 Talkur  4.41  6 
9. Aare Matsina  05.06.64 Talkur  4.33  5 

     
Kuulitõuge 7,25 kg 
1. Jorgen Liiv  12.04.90 Talkur  10.02  15 
2. Toomas Saluste 12.07.77 Talkur  9.95  12 
3. Argo Purv   25.10.76 VKÜ  8.20  10 
4. Marko Vingisaar 4.03.97  Talkur  7.24  9 
5. Martin Viljasaar  14.11.89 VKÜ  7.09  8 



4 x 200m teatejooks (2 N + 2 M)     
      

1. Talkur I      2.00,28   
J.Liiv, A.Kuusmann, C.Saem, L.Laidra 

 
2. Talkur +Hiie+Eero     2.03,90   

M.Ozerska, L.Laidra, M.Vingisaar, R.Raisp 
 

3.  Hiie kool I      2.04,90  
K.Leilop,  A.Veerema, M.Päären, K-K.Kajak 
 

    

Võistkondlik arvestus 
1. Talkur   386 punkti 
2. Hiie kool   187 p. 
3. VKÜ    128 p 
4. Eero   20 p.  
 
      
Peakohtunik  Margit Randaru    
      
Sekretär  Kaido Tiislär    


